Plenum Outer Jacket
Plenum Insulated Copper Conductor
Central Strength Members
Plenum Fill Rod
Optical Fiber
Ripcord
SPECIFICATIONS & RATINGS
	 Application	 Versatile indoor-outdoor plenum rated cable offers

Mechancial Specifications
Maximum installation load: 100 lbf (445 N)
Maximum operation load: 30 lbf (133 N)
GenSPEED® Fiber-Copper Hybrid Cable
Distributed Antenna System (DAS) Applications
Hybrid Plenum Cable (Indoor/Outdoor) – G.657.A2 Singlemode 12 AWG
Part Number
Cable Weight 1000' Jacket Outer
Diameter Fiber Outer Diameter
Fiber Count Conductor Count AWG Size
Bend Radius
LOAD
Bend Radius
No LOAD
lb/kft kg/km Inches mm Inches mm Inches cm Inches cm
DAS021202BXP 125 186 0.426 10.8 0.118 3.0 2 2 12 17 43.2 8.5 21.6
DAS041202BXP 165 146 0.426 10.8 0.118 3.0 2 4 12 17 43.2 8.5 21.6
DAS061202BXP 215 320 0.449 11.4 0.118 3.0 2 6 12 18 45.7 9 22.9
DAS121202BXP 385 573 0.557 14.1 0.118 3.0 2 12 12 22 55.9 11 27.9
DAS021206BXP 125 186 0.426 10.8 0.118 3.0 6 2 12 17 43.2 8.5 21.6
DAS041206BXP 165 246 0.426 10.8 0.118 3.0 6 4 12 17 43.2 8.5 21.6
DAS061206BXP 215 320 0.449 11.4 0.118 3.0 6 6 12 18 45.7 9 22.9
DAS121206BXP 385 573 0.557 14.1 0.118 3.0 6 12 12 22 55.9 11 27.9
DAS021212BXP 125 186 0.426 10.8 0.118 3.0 12 2 12 17 43.2 8.5 21.6
DAS041212BXP 165 246 0.426 10.8 0.118 3.0 12 4 12 17 43.2 8.5 21.6
DAS061212BXP 215 320 0.449 11.4 0.118 3.0 12 6 12 18 45.7 9 22.9
DAS121212BXP 385 573 0.557 14.1 0.118 3.0 12 12 12 22 55.9 11 27.9
Hybrid Plenum Cable (Indoor/Outdoor) – G.657.A2 Singlemode 14 AWG
Part Number
Cable Weight 1000' Jacket Outer
Diameter Fiber Outer Diameter
Fiber Count Conductor Count AWG Size
Bend Radius
LOAD
Bend Radius
No LOAD
lb/kft kg/km Inches mm Inches mm Inches cm Inches cm
DAS021402BXP 100 149 0.339 8.6 0.098 2.5 2 2 14 13 33.0 6.5 16.5
DAS041402BXP 120 179 0.339 8.6 0.098 2.5 2 4 14 13 33.0 6.5 16.5
DAS061402BXP 150 223 0.394 10.0 0.098 2.5 2 6 14 15 38.1 7.5 19.1
DAS121402BXP 265 394 0.535 13.6 0.098 2.5 2 12 14 21 53.3 10.5 26.7
DAS021406BXP 100 149 0.339 8.6 0.098 2.5 6 2 14 13 33.0 6.5 16.5
DAS041406BXP 120 179 0.339 8.6 0.098 2.5 6 4 14 13 33.0 6.5 16.5
DAS061406BXP 150 223 0.394 10.0 0.098 2.5 6 6 14 15 38.1 7.5 19.1
DAS121406BXP 265 394 0.535 13.6 0.098 2.5 6 12 14 21 53.3 10.5 26.7
DAS021412BXP 100 149 0.339 8.6 0.098 2.5 12 2 14 13 33.0 6.5 16.5
DAS041412BXP 120 179 0.339 8.6 0.098 2.5 12 4 14 13 33.0 6.5 16.5
DAS061412BXP 150 223 0.394 10.0 0.098 2.5 12 6 14 15 38.1 7.5 19.1
DAS121412BXP 265 394 0.535 13.6 0.098 2.5 12 12 14 21 53.3 10.5 26.7
Hybrid Plenum Cable (Indoor/Outdoor) – G.657.A2 Singlemode 16 AWG
Part Number
Cable Weight 1000' Jacket Outer
Diameter Fiber Outer Diameter
Fiber Count Conductor Count AWG Size
Bend Radius
LOAD
Bend Radius
No LOAD
lb/kft kg/km Inches mm Inches mm Inches cm Inches cm
DAS021602BXP 80 119 0.281 7.1 0.078 2.0 2 2 16 11 27.9 5.5 14.0
DAS041602BXP 90 134 0.281 7.1 0.078 2.0 2 4 16 11 27.9 5.5 14.0
DAS061602BXP 115 171 0.336 8.5 0.078 2.0 2 6 16 13 33.0 6.5 16.5
DAS121602BXP 200 298 0.441 11.2 0.078 2.0 2 12 16 18 45.7 9 22.9
DAS021606BXP 80 119 0.281 7.1 0.078 2.0 6 2 16 11 27.9 5.5 14.0
DAS041606BXP 90 134 0.281 7.1 0.078 2.0 6 4 16 11 27.9 5.5 14.0
DAS061606BXP 115 171 0.336 8.5 0.078 2.0 6 6 16 13 33.0 6.5 16.5
DAS121606BXP 200 298 0.441 11.2 0.078 2.0 6 12 16 18 45.7 9 22.9
DAS021612BXP 80 119 0.281 7.1 0.078 2.0 12 2 16 11 27.9 5.5 14.0
DAS041612BXP 90 134 0.281 7.1 0.078 2.0 12 4 16 11 27.9 5.5 14.0
DAS061612BXP 115 171 0.336 8.5 0.078 2.0 12 6 16 13 33.0 6.5 16.5
DAS121612BXP 200 298 0.441 11.2 0.078 2.0 12 12 16 18 45.7 9 22.9